3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

! Kuroro.qgg

Degen

Brett

Merkly OFT

Toshi

bloo foster coin

Omnichain Adventures

BASE
0x256365f2a9d24e43749a996d6a7c193290c75522

Balance

0.000085981178595711 ETH&
0.22 USD

1,927,932.000000000000000000 KURO
[www.kuroro.gg]

3,645,170 Airdrop: degen.gifts/?claim
354,291 Claim: brettbased.com
2.000000000000000000 MERK

1,752,393 Claim: toshi-thecat.com/?claim
214,815 Claim on: bloo-foster.com/?claim

1 OMNIA

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2024-04-04 Oxf56ce418836364648681 + 2,008,075.00000000 v

14:17:29 47dd66696b60ca7f2a2a8d 0000000000 KURO

af5f87a178¢ch23998%9ddcc [www.kuroro.gg]
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x256365f2a9d24e43749a996d6a7c193290c75522
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf56ce41883636464868147dd66696b60ca7f2a2a8daf5f87a178cb239989ddcc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf56ce41883636464868147dd66696b60ca7f2a2a8daf5f87a178cb239989ddcc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf56ce41883636464868147dd66696b60ca7f2a2a8daf5f87a178cb239989ddcc

Date & time

2024-04-03
18:51:53

2024-03-30
11:41:47

2024-03-28
03:57:13

2024-03-23
18:43:01

2023-12-23
10:19:25

2023-12-23
10:19:17

Date & time

2023-08-22
08:13:35

Transaction Id

OxeffeOecb26d4bf401600

0db06138ece4303f65353f

Qala56aac9f3dcas1799bd

Oxd55df709c9467447f049

bele4a261e09865d552449

d31fe8a840571622%9ef7b0

Ox55cf97aab8448dfb6leff

862c32ec2112c4ee3abeef

b475996d425c4d22560f3b

Oxelee5d0f3h01463e169b

69fldc324adbafeeb04aba

b37d07ef4664928d1c990f

Oxa9f879b7cf1776459t29

47429d883fd7bb20adbb0e

43ea2eldeee74449bdffla

Ox5609527aa3d4d87456%94

sef7fdbde83334287366fa

68c5f8e3138eeec261clbl

Transaction Id

Oxaea72b107a8818f710ed

857ec717e08556b4ab4f90

ad3cbh522d7b65cf379017f

Amount

+ 354,291 Claim:
brettbhased.com

+ 3,645,170 Airdrop:
degen.gifts/?claim

+ 1,752,393 Claim:
toshi-thecat.com/?
claim

+ 214,815 Claim on:
bloo-foster.com/?c
laim

+1.0000000000000000
00 MERK

+1.0000000000000000
00 MERK

Amount

+ 1 OMNIA

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeffe0ecb26d4bf4016000db06138ece4303f65353f9a0a56aac9f3dca41799bd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeffe0ecb26d4bf4016000db06138ece4303f65353f9a0a56aac9f3dca41799bd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeffe0ecb26d4bf4016000db06138ece4303f65353f9a0a56aac9f3dca41799bd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd55df709c9467447f049be1e4a261e09865d552449d31fe8a8405716229ef7b0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd55df709c9467447f049be1e4a261e09865d552449d31fe8a8405716229ef7b0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd55df709c9467447f049be1e4a261e09865d552449d31fe8a8405716229ef7b0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x55cf97aab8448df61eff862c32ec2112c4ee3a4eefb475996d425c4d22560f3b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x55cf97aab8448df61eff862c32ec2112c4ee3a4eefb475996d425c4d22560f3b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x55cf97aab8448df61eff862c32ec2112c4ee3a4eefb475996d425c4d22560f3b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe1ee5d0f3b01463e169b69f1dc324ad6a9ee604abab37d07ef4664928d1c990f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe1ee5d0f3b01463e169b69f1dc324ad6a9ee604abab37d07ef4664928d1c990f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe1ee5d0f3b01463e169b69f1dc324ad6a9ee604abab37d07ef4664928d1c990f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa9f879b7cf1776459f2947429d883fd7bb20adbb0e43ea2e0deee74449bdff1a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa9f879b7cf1776459f2947429d883fd7bb20adbb0e43ea2e0deee74449bdff1a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa9f879b7cf1776459f2947429d883fd7bb20adbb0e43ea2e0deee74449bdff1a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5609527aa3d4d87456945ef7fdbde83334287366fa68c5f8e3138eeec261c1b1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5609527aa3d4d87456945ef7fdbde83334287366fa68c5f8e3138eeec261c1b1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5609527aa3d4d87456945ef7fdbde83334287366fa68c5f8e3138eeec261c1b1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaea72b107a8818f710ed857ec717e08556b4ab4f90ad3cb522d7b65cf379017f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaea72b107a8818f710ed857ec717e08556b4ab4f90ad3cb522d7b65cf379017f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaea72b107a8818f710ed857ec717e08556b4ab4f90ad3cb522d7b65cf379017f

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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